PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
FUSE
LINKABLE LINEAR
LINEAR SERIES
REVISION DATE  11/20/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
Input Voltage 	 120-277V
Lumens 130LM/W
Driver Efficacy 	 >87%

REVISION DATE  11/20/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
FSE - LK - ________
ORDERING GUIDE
FSE - ________ - ________ - CCT- 0-10- DI - _________ - ________ - _______
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE
FUSE - ________ - ________ - CCT- 0-10- DI - _________
ACCESSORIES
*CONTACT FOR QUICKSHIP OPTIONS
*Note when Specifying - Linking Kit Must be specified for Linking ability
*See page 6 for Linking Details
Example: FSE-S-2-CCT-010-DI-WT-MS-EM
Example: FSE-S-4-CCT-010-DI-WT
Example: FUSE-LK-WT
Model Mount Size Color Temperature
FSE S        Surface
P        Pendant
R        Recessed Flange
W      Wall
2      2FT    10W/15W/20W/25W (Selectable)
3      3FT    20W/25W/30W/35W (Selectable)
4     4FT    35W/40W/45W/50W (Selectable)
8     8FT    60W/75W/90W/100W (Selectable)
L      L Shape
V      V Shape
T      T Shape
X     X Shape
CCT     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K Selectable
Model Mount Size Color Temperature
FSE S        Surface
P        Pendant
4     4FT    35W/40W/45W/50W (Selectable)
8     8FT    60W/75W/90W/100W (Selectable)
CCT     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K Selectable
Model Type Finish Description
FSE LK WT        White
BK          Black
Linking Kit
Controls Direct/Indirect Finish Sensor Emergency
0-10        0-10V DI     Direct/Indirect WT        White
BK          Black
WD        Wood
CC          Custom
MS     Motion Sensor
   (Leave Blank for None)
EM     EM Battery
(Leave Blank for None)
Controls Direct/Indirect Finish
0-10        0-10V DI     Direct/Indirect WT        White
BK          Black
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
FUSE
LINKABLE LINEAR
LINEAR SERIES
REVISION DATE  11/20/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
DIMENSION